POWER BOAT
B A T T E R Y
Gel Batteries
REF V Ah
20h
Ah
5h
KG QTY/
PALLET
LAYOUT POLEN
PÔLES
X Y H
DGY6-7,5MAR 6 8 5.6 150 34 101 1,30 40 B T1
DGY6-10MAR 6 10 8 151 50 101 1,90 40 B T1
DGY6-12MAR 6 12 10 151 50 101 2,00 40 B T2
DGY6-110MAR 6 110 85 193 168 205 16,00 32 A M6
DGY6-160MAR 6 165 134 298 171 226 26,00 32 A M6
DGY6-225MAR 6 180 160 244 190 275 32,20 32 A A
DGY6-180MAR 6 180 142 260 180 275 30,10 32 A A
DGY6-200MAR 6 200 155 318 170 225 31,00 32 A M8
DGY8- 180MAR 8 172 140 260 182 298 34,40 32
DGY12-7.5MAR 12 7,7 5,6 151 65 101 2,50 40 D T1
DGY12-13MAR 12 13,1 9,9 150 97 101 4,00 40 D T2
DGY12-18MAR 12 16 13 181 76 167 6,80 40 C M5
DGY12-26MAR 12 28 20,7 165 174,5 125 8,80 40 C M
DGY12-30DMAR 12 30 24 197 132 184 11,70 36 B F
DGY12-33MAR 12 33 25,5 193,5 130 166,5 10,90 36 B M6
DGY12-40DMAR 12 38 30 210 175 175 15,10 36 C A
DGY12-40DMAR 12 40 32 210 175 175 13,40 36 C F
DGY12-44MAR 12 44 32,9 196 164 170,5 14,00 36 C M6
DGY12-55MAR 12 55 44 228 137 207 17,5 36 B M6
DGY12-60DMAR 12 60 48 278 175 190 21,20 36 C A
DGY12- 65MAR 12 65 42,4 275 175 190 21,50 36 C M6
DGY12-70JMAR 12 70 55 350 167 179 22,10 36 B M6
DGY12-75MAR 12 75 60 259 168 208 23,00 36 B M6
DGY12- 80DMAR 12 80 64 353 175 190 26,80 36 C A
DGY12-85DMAR 12 85 68 330 171 236 30,00 36 B A
DGY12-100MAR 12 100 75 305 168 208 28,40 32 B M6
DGY12-110MAR 12 110 85 332 174 213 32,20 32 B M6
DGY12-110DMAR 12 110 88 286 269 230 40,00 24 A A
DGY12-120DMAR 12 120 96 513 189 223 40,70 24 D A
DGY12-135MAR 12 135 96 340 173 300 40,50 24 B A
DGY12-140DMAR 12 143 115 513 223 225 47,80 24 D A
DGY12-150MAR 12 150 117 482 170 242 44,30 20 B M6
DGY12-160MAR 12 165 140 530 209 214 45,00 20 E M6
DGY12-200MAR 12 200 155 520 240 220 66,00 12 E M8
DGY12-225MAR 12 225 165 521 269 203 69,00 12 E M8
DGY12-210DMAR 12 210 160 518 291 242 70,00 12 D A
POWER BOAT
B A T T E R Y
Deep Cycle BatteriesDeep Cycle Batteries

m
W (D)
T2
W (B) W (C)
(FASTEN TAB No. 187)
0.8 mm
6.35
mm
3.2
mm
4.
75
m
m
T1
MFAC33MAR 12 44 33 207 175 190 13,60 60 C A
MFAC45MAR 12 55 45 242 175 190 16,50 57 C A
MFA C50MAR 12 66 50 278 175 190 19,00 48 C A
MFAC60MAR 12 88 67 353 175 190 24,60 36 C A
MFAC55MAR 12 70 55 308 175 210 20,50 36 C A
MFAC70MAR 12 90 70 358 175 235 28,30 36 C A
REF V Ah
20h
Ah
5h
KG QTY/
PALLET
LAYOUT POLEN
PÔLES
X Y H
DAB6-110MAR 6 112 87 193 168 205 16,00 32 A M6
DAB6-160MAR 6 172 142 298 171 226 26,00 32 A M6
DAB6-180MAR 6 180 145 260 179 275 26,50 32 A M8
DAB6-200MAR 6 199 161 318 170 225 31,00 32 A M8
DAB6-225MAR 6 240 209 243 188 276 33,80 32 A M8
DAB8-180MAR 8 179 146 260 182 298 34,70 32
DAB12- 14MAR 12 14,1 13,75 150 97 99 4,75 40 C T2
DAB12- 15MAR 12 17,8 14,6 200 76 123 5,20 40 C M5
DAB12- 18MAR 12 18 14,8 181 76 167 6,25 40 C M5
DAB12- 26MAR 12 26 21,8 166 176 126 9,20 36 C M5
DAB12- 28MAR 12 28 23,5 166 125 175 9,40 36 C M5
DAB12- 33MAR 12 33 25,70 195 130 160 10,90 36 B M6
DAB12- 44MAR 12 44 33 197 165 170 13,60 36 C M6
DAB12- 55MAR 12 55 42,8 228 137 207 17,50 36 B M6
DAB12- 70JMAR 12 70 52,4 350 167 179 22,10 36 C M6
DAB12- 70MAR 12 70 53,5 259 168 208 21,5 36 B M6
DAB12- 80MAR 12 80 62 259 168 208 23,70 36 B M6
DAB12-90MAR 12 90 71,8 305 168 208 29,00 36 B M6
DAB12-100MAR 12 100 78,1 305 168 208 30,00 36 B M6
DAB12-110MAR 12 110 85,7 332 174 213 32,20 32 B M6
DAB12-120MAR 12 120 95,1 408 176 227 35,00 32 B M6
DAB12-135MAR 12 135 108 340 173 280 39,10 24 C M6
DAB12-150MAR 12 150 118 482 170 242 44,20 20 B M6
DAB12-160MAR 12 160 136 530 209 214 52,20 20 E M8
DAB12-200MAR 12 200 161 520 240 220 66,00 12 E M8
DAB12-230MAR 12 230 182 521 269 203 70,00 12 E M8
LAYOUT